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BRC, FSSC 22000

Mepiypaen Mpoidévrog: AEBANTA AlNTO=HPAMENH

Product description: LAVENDER DRIED

Botaviki ovopacia /Botanical name: Lavendula

MpoéAeguon/ Origin: AABavia/Albania

Zuokevaoia: NpwTtoyeviic cuokeuaoia TTAACTIK ocuokeuacoia PE (KatdAAnAn yia
auean emmagn he TpOQIUal) o€ Kavovikéc ouvenkeg TrepiBaAlovtog (10 kg)

Packaging: Primary packaging paper bag PE (appropriate for direct food contact?)
packed in normal ambient conditions (10 kg)

1 Z0pgwva pe Tnv EBvIkA kai Koivorikr vopoBeaia / In accordance with the National and EU Regulations:

EU “Framework” Regulation (EC) No. 1935/2004 (Article 3,11(5),15 and 17)

EU Plastics Regulation No. 10/2011 and its amendments

Regulation (EC) No. 2023/2006 on good manufacturing practice

Regulation (EC) No 1907/2006 — REACH and its amendments

Directive 94/62/EC (Heavy Metals)

If colored: AP (89) 1 on colorants in plastic materials, BIR Recommendation 1X for

colorants for Plastics and other Polymers Used in Commodities, FDA CFR 178.3297 (Colorants for polymers).

Aidpkela wNAG: 2 xpdévia atrd TNV NUEPOMNVIO CUOKEUAOCIOG, OUOKEUOOUEVO OE
KAVOVIKEG OUVONKEG TTEPIBAAAOVTOC 1 OTTWG OpieTal ATTO TOV TTPOMNOEUTH OTIG
eVOEDEIYUEVEG CUVONKEG TTOU AVaPEPOVTAl TTAPAKATW.

Shelf life: 2 years from the date of packaging, packed in normal ambient conditions
or as defined by the producer if proper storage provided (see below the storage

conditions).

2uvlnkeg atroBrikeuong: Aiatnpeital o€ Kavovikég ouvlnkeg TePIBAAAOVTOG, O€
MEPOG OpooePd Kal OKIEPO (MEyIoTn Bepuokpacia ouvtipnong 21°C & OXETIKN
uypaoia 65%).
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ZuvBnkeg amroBnkeuong: Aiatnpeital o€ KavovikéG ouvenkeg TrepIBaAlovTog, o€

MEPOG dpooepd Kal okiEPO (PEyioTn Bepuokpacia ouviApnong 21°C & OXETIKN

uypacia 65%).

Storage conditions: Store in normal ambient conditions, in cool and dry place (max

preservation temperature 21°C & relatively humidity 65%).

2uvlnkeg diavoung: Metagépetal oe Bepuokpaaia TTEPIBAANOVTOC PHE OXAMATA TTOU

METAPEPOUV HOVO TPOPIUA.

Distribution conditions: Transfer in ambient conditions by trucks carrying only

foods.

MoloTIKA XapakTnPIoTIKA TrpoidvTog / Quality product characteristics
ZUoTaTIKAG: NAeBavta avOn atmognpapéva.
Ingredients: Lavender flowers dried.

DuoIKd XapaKTNPIOTIKA:

evon/ Oopnr)/ Epedvion: TUTTK Tou TTPOIOVTOG XWpIg
&éveg oopEG

ATToUgia EVTOPWY Kal ETTIKIVOUVWYV EEVWV CWHATWV.

Physical characteristics:

Taste/ Odor / Appearance: Typical of the product without
foreign odors.

Free from infestation and dangerous foreign materials.

MikpoBI10AOYIKA XOPAKTNPICTIKA/
Microbiological characteristics:

MUKnTeG-Z0peG / Moulds-Yeasts /: max 102 cful/g

e. coli: max 10 cfu/g*

Salmonella spp: armroucia ota 259 - absent/ 25g
*OUUQWVA UE TIGC ECWTEPIKEG TTPODIAYPAPES TTOU EXEI

Béoel n eTaipeia/ according to internal specification of
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our company

XNUIKG XOPAKTNPIOTIKA/

Chemical characteristics/:

Yypaacia/Moisture: max 15%

Evepydétnta vepou/ water activity: max 0,70

Téppa/ ash: max 9%

MnTiké €Aaio/Essential oil: min 1%

AopAatoéiveg B1/ aflatoxin B1: max 5ug/kg
AgAaroliveg/Aflatoxins B1+B2+G1+G2: max 10ug/kg
Qxpartoéivn A/ Ochratoxin A: max 15 pg/Kg
MoAukukAikoi ApwparTikoi YdpoyovaBpakeg (MAY) /
Polycyclic Aromatic Hydrogonocarbons (PAH): Z0uewva
ME Ta Opia Tou kavoviopou EK/915/2023 / In accordance
with the EC Regulation EK/915/20233

Bapéa pétaAda/ Heavy metals: Z0u@wva pe Ta 6pia Tou
Kavoviopou EK/915/20236 kal OAWV TWV OXETIKWV
TpoTToTroIoewy autou / In accordance with the EC
Regulation EC/915/2023 and all the amendments
YTtoAgippata guto@appdkwy/ Pesticides residues:
20poewva pe Ta opia Tou kavoviouoU EK/396/2005 kai Tig
TPOTTOTTOIRCEIG auTwy. In accordance with the Regulation
EC/396/2005 and all the relevant amendments.

Emonuavon:

TTpoéAeuong, kaBapd Bdpog,

ETTIOAMAvVON,

EtTTwvugia  eTaipiag,  TEPIypa®r  TTPOIOVTOG,  Xwpd

lot, olvBeon TIPoIGVTOG,

nuepopnvia AA¢NG, ouvBrkeg dlatpnong, OIATPOIKN

Labeling:

conditions, nutritional value,

Customer’s company, product description, origin, net
weight, lot number, ingredients, shelf life, storage

MpoBAeépevn xprion:

TTAPOCKEUR TPOQPIUWV.

To Tpoidv XpnoiyoTTolEiTal WG ouoTaTIKG yia ThV
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Product use:

As an ingredient in food preparation.

Mn YEVETIKA TPOTTOTTOINMEVO TPOPINO CUNPWVA PE TOUG KavoviouoUg EK 1829/2003 kai EK
1830/2003 / Non GMO food product according to regulations EC1829/2003 and EC 1830/2003.

To rpoidv dev éxel UTTOOTEI AKTIVOBOANON ocUpwva pe TiIg Eupwtraikég Odnyieg 1999/2 kai
1999/3/EC/ The product is not irradiated according to EC Directives 1999/2 kou 1999/3/EC.

AilaBperrTiKA emiofuavon ava 100 g rpoidvrog/ Nutritional value per 100 g product*

Evépyewn/Energy kcal/kJ 19 kcal /
79 kJ

Auropd/ Fat <0,01 g

amo to, Oroio. kopeouéva/of

which saturates <0,01g

Y datdvOpakes/

Carbohydrates 519

EK TV OTOLWY TOKYOPO/

of which sugars 5149

A\dry Salt <00,1¢

*Mnyr/Source: USDA
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AHAQZH AAAEPTIOFONQN ZYM®QNA ME TON EYPQIAIKO KANONIZMO 1169/2011/
ALLERGEN DECLARATION ACCORDING TO EU LEGISLATION 1169/2011

Alergens:-When purchased in bulk size original packaging, manufacturer allergen policy will apply.
When purchased in quantities that need re-packaging, our allergen policieis will apply.

Component Manufacturer Nuts in Bulk
| Applies when bought in small
guantities that need re-packaging )
InProduct |Processedin |Handled on InProduct |Processed |Handled
Same Site inSame  |on Site
Equipment Equipment

Cereals containing GLUTEN and products thereof NO NO NO NO YES YES

EGGS or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

FISH or its derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO

CRUSTACEANS / SHELLFISH NO NO NO NO NO NO

MOLLUSCS NO NO NO NO NO NO

PEANUTS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SOYA BEANS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

MILK (LACTOSE) or its derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

NUTS, tree nuts: NO NO NO NO YES YES

CELERY, including celeriac and its derivatives TRACE TRACE TRACE TRACE YES YES

MUSTARD, referring to all parts of the plant and derivatives TRACE TRACE TRACE TRACE YES YES
thereof

SESAME SEEDS or derivatives NO NO NO NO YES YES

SULPHITES =10ppm —Sulphite quantity to be given in ppm NO NO NO NO YES YES

LUPIN seeds or derivatives NO NO NO NO NO NO
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